~ CITY COUNCIL MEETING
LINN VALLEY, KANSAS
OCTOBER 14, 2024
AGENDA

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
APPROVAL OF SPECIAL MINUTES

CLERK REPORT
A. VOUCHERS

SEWER REPORT
NUISANCE/BUILDING CODES REPORT
PUBLIC SAFETY REPORT

RESOLUTIONS/ORDINANCES
A. ORDINANCE 267-CEREAL MALT BEVERAGE

TOWN HALL MEETING
PROJECTS
A. WATER PROJECT
B. SEWER PROJECT

OLD BUSINESS
NEW BUSINESS

A. CITY HALL CAMERA’S

ADJOURN



